The Doon School is a member of the Indian Public Schools' Conference (IPSC), The Headmaster's and Headmistresses' Conference (HMC, UK), the International Boys' Schools Coalition, the Boarding Schools Association UK and The Round Square Association. The Doon School is also an IBO World School and a member of OACAC (Overseas Association for College Admission Counselling), College Board and CASE (Council for Advancement and Support in Education).



The Indian Public Schools' Society Registered office: The Doon School, Chandbagh, Dehradun, Uttarakhand Corporate Identification Number: U99999UR1928NPL002455

The Doon School Mall Road Dehradun India Pin: 248001



Contact Details:

Direct Telephone Numbers: +91+135+2526490 / 536

E: careercounselling@doonschool.com

© Copyright: The Doon School Dehradun 2015

The Doon School is not connected in any way with any other school that has the word "Doon" in its name.

All the information is correct at the time of going to press The school reserves the right to make any amendments.

